August

28
September
6-11

7

12

13

14

25

26

28

October
9
14

November
4
7

14

15

22-24
December
15

21

22-Jan 5

&*

‘ b

/]
i,

PLYMOUIiH

CHURCH SCHOOL

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024

(Subject to Change)

January
School Office Opens 8

15
School Visits
Parent Orientation 24
Opening Day - Welcome Parties
Parents Association Welcome February
Parents Association Welcome 19-23
School Closed for Yom Kippur March
Curriculum Night for Parents of 2s 25-April 1
and 3s .

April
Curriculum Night for Parents of 4s
and 5s 2

10
School Closed 18
Open House for Prospective
Families 22-23

25
Yankee Fair 30
School Closed for Parent/Teacher

May
Conferences
School Open - Evening 3
Parent/Teacher Conferences 24
Priority Application Deadline 27
School Closed for Thanksgiving June

7

Application Deadline
Holiday Sing Along
School Closed for Winter Holidays

Classes Resumes
School Closed for Martin Luther
King, Jr. Day

School Closed for Professional
Development

School Closed for Winter Vacation

School Closed for Spring Vacation

Classes Resume
School Closed for Eid-al-Fitr

School Closed for Parent/Teacher
Conferences

School Closed for Passover

School Open - Evening
Parent/Teacher Conferences

Picture Day

Spring Gala
12:30 Dismissal for Big Green Room

School Closed for Memorial Day

Farewell Sing- Dismissal for summer
follows the Sing



