

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024

(Subject to Change)

August		January	
28	School Office Opens	8	Classes Resumes
September		4.5	
6-11	School Visits	15	School Closed for Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
7	Parent Orientation	24	School Closed for Professional
12	Opening Day – Welcome Parties		Development
13	Parents Association Welcome	February	
14	Parents Association Welcome	19-23	School Closed for Winter Vacation
25	School Closed for Yom Kippur	March	
26	Curriculum Night for Parents of 2s	25-April 1	School Closed for Spring Vacation
00	and 3s	April	
28	Curriculum Night for Parents of 4s and 5s	2	Classes Resume
October		10	School Closed for Eid-al-Fitr
9	School Closed	18	School Closed for Parent/Teacher Conferences
14	Open House for Prospective Families	22-23	School Closed for Passover
November		25	School Open - Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences
4	Yankee Fair	30	Picture Day
7	School Closed for Parent/Teacher Conferences	May	
14	School Open - Evening	3	Spring Gala
	Parent/Teacher Conferences	24	12:30 Dismissal for Big Green Room
15	Priority Application Deadline	27	School Closed for Memorial Day
22-24	School Closed for Thanksgiving	June	
December		7	Farewell Sing- Dismissal for summer follows the Sing
15	Application Deadline		
21	Holiday Sing Along		
22-Jan 5	School Closed for Winter Holidays		